MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

MOP Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
125 SP - 2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 18/06/2017 09:29 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 9:34:23 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:18.791 +2.036 9:43:47.087 3 1:18.529 9:44:27.267
(178) Andrea RAIMONDI 5 1:16.882 +0.127 9:45:03.969 4 1:18.931 +0.402 9:45:46.198
1 1:23.604 +10.430 941:57 574 6 1:39.420 +22.665 9:46:43.389 5 1:19.102 +0.573 9:47:05.300
2 3:38578  +2:25.404 9:45:36.152 7 1:18.422 +1.667 9:48:01.811 6 1:19.424 +0.895 9:48:24.724
3 1:13.174 9:46:49.326 8 1:18.792 +2.037 9:49:20.603
4 1:21.067 +7.893 9:48:10.393 9 1:18.858 +2.103 9:50:39.461 (20) William PISANO
5 1:19.478 +6.304 9:49:29.871 1 12:04.097  +10:45.546 9:50:09.117
6 1:17.966 +4.792 9:50:47.837 (169) Davide DE BOER 2 1:18.551 9:51:27.668
1 1:18.888 +1.832 9:38:37.938
(22) Marco BALDASSARRE 2 1:17.308 +0.252 9:39:55.246 (160) Dario BURSI
1 1:17.309 +2.558 0:38:22.417 3 1:17.056 9:41:12.302 1 1:21.614 +3.043 9:39:13.016
2 1:16.600 +1.849 9:39:39.017 4 1:21.361 +4.305 9:42:33.663 2 1:20.735 +2.164 9:40:33.751
3 1:17.250 +2.499 0:40:56.267 5 1:19.101 +2.045 9:43:52.764 3 1:25.896 +7.325 9:41:59.647
4 1:16.508 +1.757 9:42:12.775 6 1:19.844 +2.788 9:45:12.608 4 1:19.566 +0.995 9:43:19.213
5 1:16.105 +1.354 9:43:28.880 7 1:18.532 +1.476 9:46:31.140 5 1:20.264 +1.693 9:44:39.477
6 1:18.416 +3.665 9:44:47.296 8 1:19.109 +2.053 9:47:50.249 6 1:19.274 +0.703 9:45:58.751
7 1:15.753 +1.002 9:46:03.049 9 1:17.784 +0.728 9:49:08.033 7 1:18.571 9:47:17.322
8 3:35.005 +2:20.254 9:49:38.054 10 1:22.107 +5.051 9:50:30.140 8 1:18.969 +0.398 9:48:36.291
9 1:14.751 9:50:52.805 9 1:19.650 +1.079 9:49:55.941
(28) Eva Luna BOSI 10 1:19.636 +1.065 9:51:15.577
(16) Lorenzo GUIDI 1 1:19.476 +2.061 9:39:04.604
1 1:17.031 +2.183 9:38:18.449 2 1:18.286 +0.871 9:40:22.890 (269) Tiziano ROSATI
2 1:16.182 +1.334 9:39:34.631 3 1:18.210 +0.795 9:41:41.100 1 1:21.072 +2.280 9:38:28.317
3 1:16.425 +1.577 9:40:51.056 4 1:18.519 +1.104 9:42:59.619 2 1:19.474 +0.682 9:39:47.791
4 1:22.425 +7.577 9:42:13.481 5 1:18.115 +0.700 9:44:17.734 3 1:19.867 +1.075 9:41:07.658
5 1:17.481 +2.633 9:43:30.962 6 1:18.574 +1.159 9:45:36.308 4 1:19.925 +1.133 9:42:27.583
6 3:38.118 +2:23.270 9:47:09.080 7 1:18.004 +0.589 9:46:54.312 5 1:24.852 +6.060 9:43:52.435
7 1:15.511 +0.663 9:48:24.591 8 1:17.748 +0.333 9:48:12.060 6 1:20.452 +1.660 9:45:12.887
8 1:14.848 9:49:39.439 9 1:17.415 9:49:29.475 7 1:19.325 +0.533 9:46:32.212
9 1:16.315 +1.467 9:50:55.754 10 1:18.618 +1.203 9:50:48.093 8 1:18.792 9:47:51.004
9 1:18.831 +0.039 9:49:09.835
(78) Matteo BLEGGI (77) Franco FEDERIGI 10 1:19.323 +0.531 9:50:29.158
1 1:19.962 +4.152 9:37:47.151 1 1:20.422 +2.801 9:38:06.987
9 1-17.396 +1.586 0:39:04.547 2 2:36.743 +1:19.122 9:40:43.730 (8) Riccardo MORI
3 1:16.208 +0.398 9:40:20.755 3 1:18.235 +0.614 9:42:01.965 1 1:20.046 +0.947 9:38:29.196
4 1:15.810 9:41:36.565 4 1:17.621 9:43:19.586 2 1:19.156 +0.057 9:39:48.352
5 1:16.560 +0.750 9:42:53.125 5 5:13.328 +3:55.707 9:48:32.914 3 1:20.086 +0.987 9:41:08.438
6 1:16.181 +0.371 9:44:09.306 6 1:18.648 +1.027 9:49:51.562 4 1:21.490 +2.391 9:42:29.928
5 1:19.099 9:43:49.027
(35) Daniele SCAGNETTI (65) Martino TARTARINI 6 1:21.766 +2.667 9:45:10.793
1 1:18.007 +1.908 9:40:31.015 1 1:21.305 +3.375 9:38:56.775
2 1:16.697 +0.598 9:41:47.712 2 1:20.013 +2.083 9:40:16.788 (17) Marta LEONI
3 1:16.108 +0.009 9:43:03.820 3 1:18.397 +0.467 9:41:35.185 1 1:22.835 +3.666 9:39:23.691
4 1:16.808 +0.709 9:44:20.628 4 1:18.465 +0.535 9:42:53.650 2 1:20.626 +1.457 9:40:44.317
5 1:16.800 +0.701 9:45:37.428 5 1:18.396 +0.466 9:44:12.046 3 1:21.874 +2.705 9:42:06.191
6 1:17.905 +1.806 9:46:55.333 6 1:18.723 +0.793 9:45:30.769 4 1:20.062 +0.893 9:43:26.253
7 1:25.844 +9.745 9:48:21.177 7 1:18.019 +0.089 9:46:48.788 5 1:28.390 +9.221 9:44:54.643
8 1:17.960 +1.861 9:49:39.137 8 1:20.844 +2.914 9:48:09.632 6 1:19.850 +0.681 9:46:14.493
9 1:16.099 9:50:55.236 9 1:32.482 +14.552 9:49:42.114 7 1:19.584 +0.415 9:47:34.077
10 1:17.930 9:51:00.044 8 1:20.775 +1.606 9:48:54.852
(7) Fabio FERRI 9 1:19.169 9:50:14.021
1 1:19.904 +3.680 9:39:14.025 (27) Tommaso BIANCHI
2 1:19.612 +3.388 9:40:33.637 1 1:23.644 +5.271 9:39:12.317 (56) Andrea LIBERINI
3 1:16.402 +0.178 9:41:50.039 2 1:20.920 +2.547 9:40:33.237 1 1:23.613 +4.025 9:39:12.988
4 1-16.601 +0.377 0:43:06.640 3 1:19.039 +0.666 9:41:52.276 2 1:30.781 +11.193 9:40:43.769
5 1:16.972 +0.748 9:44:23.612 4 1:19.636 +1.263 9:43:11.912 3 1:21.771 +2.183 9:42:05.540
6 1:16.884 +0.660 9:45:40.496 5 1:18.607 +0.234 9:44:30.519 4 1:20.073 +0.485 9:43:25.613
7 1:18.136 +1.912 9:46:58.632 6 1:18.373 9:45:48.892 5 1:21.716 +2.128 9:44:47.329
8 1:16.816 +0.592 9:48:15.448 7 1:21.368 +2.995 9:47:10.260 6 1:19.588 9:46:06.917
9 1:16.224 9:49:31.672 8 1:19.612 +1.239 9:48:29.872 7 1:19.721 +0.133 9:47:26.638
10 1:17.035 +0.811 9:50:48.707 9 1:18.587 +0.214 9:49:48.459 8 1:19.792 +0.204 9:48:46.430
10 1:18.382 +0.009 9:51:06.841 9 1:19.670 +0.082 9:50:06.100
(46) Nicolo' BARBIANI 10 1:19.668 +0.080 9:51:25.768
1 1:21.029 +4.274 9:39:52.851 (54) Luca Andrea FRIGERIO
2 1:18.690 +1.935 9:41:11.541 1 1:20.263 +1.734 9:38:34.063 (27) Elena BAROLO
3 1:16.755 9:42:28.296 2 4:34.675 +3:16.146 9:43:08.738 1 1:24.773 +4.406 9:39:35.001
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits

HABMSCq

GueeLA) oponzor PBQ

cuscinetti a sfera
EURQPE Page 1/2

Advanced Technoloay Svstemse &




MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

MOP Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
125 SP - 2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 18/06/2017 09:29 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 9:34:23 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:21.779 +1.412 9:40:56.780 5 1:24.284 +1.180 9:44:57.625
3 1:22.976 +2.609 9:42:19.756 6 1:27.118 +4.014 9:46:24.743
4 1:20.438 +0.071 9:43:40.194 7 1:28.595 +5.491 9:47:53.338
5 1:20.367 9:45:00.561 8 1:23.104 9:49:16.442
6 4:27.139 +3:06.772 9:49:27.700 9 1:24.299 +1.195 9:50:40.741
7 1:23.174 +2.807 9:50:50.874
(69) Enrico REPETTI
(146) Oliviero DANELLI 1 1:26.836 +3.118 9:39:20.616
1 1:21.141 +0.500 9:38:57.283 2 1:26.710 +2.992 9:40:47.326
2 1:21.159 +0.518 9:40:18.442 3 1:26.346 +2.628 9:42:13.672
3 1:20.724 +0.083 9:41:39.166 4 1:24.272 +0.554 9:43:37.944
4 1:20.816 +0.175 9:42:59.982 5 1:24.861 +1.143 9:45:02.805
5 1:21.398 +0.757 9:44:21.380 6 1:24.219 +0.501 9:46:27.024
6 1:25.058 +4.417 9:45:46.438 7 1:23.718 9:47:50.742
é 1:20.641 9:47:07.079 8 1:23.868 +0.150 9:49:14.610
8 1:22.819 +2.178 9:48:29.898 9 1:23.918 +0.200 9:50:38.528
(132) Niccolo' BONDAVALLI (6) Giorgio BIANCHI
1 1:23.390 +2.131 9:39:23.586 1 1:29.302 +4.992 9:39:16.785
2 1:23.313 +2.054 9:40:46.899 2 1:27.730 +3.420 9:40:44.515
3 1:22.450 +1.191 9:42:09.349 3 1:25.194 +0.884 9:42:09.709
4 1:21.889 +0.630 9:43:31.238 4 1:24.310 9:43:34.019
5 1:21.259 9:44:52.497 5 1:24.547 +0.237 9:44:58.566
6 1:21.567 +0.308 9:46:14.064 6 1:28.444 +4.134 9:46:27.010
7 1:21.327 +0.068 9:47:35.391
8 1:26.504 +5.245 9:49:01.895 (129) Ernesto BISI
9 1:21.454 +0.195 9:50:23.349 1 1:28.458 +2.781 9:39:20.077
2 1:26.805 +1.128 9:40:46.882
(291) Giacomo DEIDDA 3 1:26.898 +1.221 9:42:13.780
1 1:23.017 +1.748 9:39:17.653 4 1:25.946 +0.269 9:43:39.726
2 1:23.948 +2.679 9:40:41.601 5 1:26.279 +0.602 9:45:06.005
3 1:22.101 +0.832 9:42:03.702 6 1:25.710 +0.033 9:46:31.715
4 1:21.269 9:43:24.971 7 1:26.212 +0.535 9:47:57.927
5 1:22.690 +1.421 9:44:47.661 8 1:26.439 +0.762 9:49:24.366
6 1:23.091 +1.822 9:46:10.752 9 1:25.677 9:50:50.043
7 1:26.623 +5.354 9:47:37.375
8 1:24.225 +2.956 9:49:01.600 (221) Michele PRONTELLI
9 1:21.627 +0.358 9:50:23.227 1 1:30.342 +3.650 9:39:28.963
2 1:26.818 +0.126 9:40:55.781
(61) Simone CANTONI 3 1:29.448 +2.756 9:42:25.229
1 1:27.866 +6.352 9:39:12.202 4 1:27.254 +0.562 9:43:52.483
2 1:25.962 +4.448 9:40:38.164 5 1:27.095 +0.403 9:45:19.578
3 1:23.669 +2.155 9:42:01.833 6 1:27.356 +0.664 9:46:46.934
4 1:23.167 +1.653 9:43:25.000 7 1:31.560 +4.868 9:48:18.494
5 1:23.342 +1.828 9:44:48.342 8 1:36.354 +9.662 9:49:54.848
6 1:22.562 +1.048 9:46:10.904 9 1:26.692 9:51:21.540
7 1:22.470 +0.956 9:47:33.374
8 1:21.514 9:48:54.888
9 1:21.946 +0.432 9:50:16.834
(119) Pablo CORBARI
1 1:26.882 +4.819 9:39:31.768
2 1:24.703 +2.640 9:40:56.471
3 1:25.141 +3.078 9:42:21.612
4 1:22.147 +0.084 9:43:43.759
5 1:22.119 +0.056 9:45:05.878
6 1:30.653 +8.590 9:46:36.531
7 1:23.779 +1.716 9:48:00.310
8 1:23.647 +1.584 9:49:23.957
9 1:22.063 9:50:46.020
(72) Alessandro FEDERICI
1 1:28.187 +5.083 9:39:16.012
2 1:27.131 +4.027 9:40:43.143
3 1:24.740 +1.636 9:42:07.883
4 1:25.458 +2.354 9:43:33.341
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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